Keysight Technologies
N4983A Multiplexer and Demultiplexer
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | N4983A Multiplexer and Demultiplexer - Data Sheet
N4983A-M40 44 Gb/s multiplexer
Description
The N4983A-M40 is a broadband 4 to 1
multiplexer (MUX) with continuous

Packaging information
Figure 23. All measurements in inches [mm]
Ordering Information
N4983A multiplexer and demultiplexer
N4983A-M40 44 Gb/s 4:1 multiplexer
N4983A-M56 56 Gb/s 4:1 multiplexer
N4983A-D40 44 Gb/s 1:4 demultiplexer
N4983A-D56 56 Gb/s 1:4 demultiplexer
Calibration service
For calibration service information, contact your
local authorized Keysight distributor or Keysight sales
department.